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We are a wholesale distributor of quality, affordable 
HVAC equipment, parts, and supplies to Dealers and 
Licensed Contractors in the commercial and residential 
markets.  From one office in Durham, North Carolina 
in 1954, we have grown to work with some of the best 
HVAC professionals throughout the Southeast and 
Midwest. In December 2004 we were proud to become 
part of Watsco, Inc., the largest independent HVAC/R 
distribution company in the world.  

Embracing ever advancing technologies, we are where 
you need us to be. Whether in our stores, online, or  
developing apps; we want to make sure you have the 
best and most convenient access to the products we 
proudly offer. 

Our products, professional service centers, and 
technical support combine to give you exceptional 
service before, during, and after the sale. This is our 
commitment to you. We are dedicated to fulfilling this 
commitment every single day.
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or more! 

5% 
DISCOUNT!
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Condenser Fan Motors

Item# Part#  HP Voltage RPM/Speeds Price
54499A BTC16-1SP2 1/6 208-230 1075/1 $48.21
54500A BTC25-1SP2 1/4 208-230 1075/1 $48.86
54502A BTC33-1SP2 1/3 208-230 1075/1 $60.28
54504B BTC50-1SP2 1/2 208-230 1075/1 $65.80
54504A BTC75-1SP2 3/4 208-230 1075/1 $81.95
54510B BTC33-MSP2 MULTI 208-230 1075/2 $59.26
54511 BTC33-MSP3 MULTI 208-230  825/2 $69.07
54515C BTC50-MSP2 MULTI 208-230 1075/2 $75.36

Direct Drive Furnace Blower Motors

Item# Part#  HP Voltage RPM/Speeds Price
54505A BTE25-3SP1 1/4hp 115 1075/3 $55.05
54509A BTE25-3SP2 1/4hp 208-230 1075/3 $56.04
54506A BTE33-3SP1 1/3hp 115 1075/3 $56.71
54510A BTE33-3SP2 1/3hp 208-230 1075/3 $58.11
54508A BTE50-3SP1 1/2hp 115 1075/3 $69.07
54512A BTE50-3SP2 1/2hp 208-230 1075/3 $70.82
54514A BTE75-3SP1 3/4hp 115 1075/3 $81.08
54514B BTE75-3SP2 3/4hp 208-230 1075/3 $83.73
54515 BTE50-MSP1 MULTI 115 1075/4 $72.57
54515A BTE50-MSP2 MULTI 208-230 1075/4 $72.57
54515B BTE75-MSP1 MULTI 115 1075/4 $83.73
54519 BTE75-MSP2 MULTI 208-230 1075/4 $87.48

Motor Mounting

Item# Part# Description Price
199758A #44 #44 Offset Blower Mounting Kit $14.95
30377A BTUP-1 BesTech Ultimate Puller $47.95

Hard Start Kits

Item# Description Price
91981 TP5 HARD START KIT *1/2-10TON $6.79
91982 TP6 HARD START KIT *1/2-10TON $9.25

WWW.ECMDI.COM
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Run Capacitors          

Item# Description MFD Volt Price
94511 5/440V OVAL 5 440 $1.49
94512 7.5/440 OVAL 7.5 440 $1.74
94513 10/440V OVAL 10 440 $2.10
94551 12.5/440V OVAL 12.5 440 $2.36
94514 15/440V OVAL 15 440 $2.47
94515 20/440V OVAL 20 440 $3.20
94516 25/440V OVAL 25 440 $3.56
94517 30/440V OVAL 30 440 $3.74
94518 35/440V OVAL 35 440 $4.09
94529 30/5/440V ROUND 30/5 440 $4.75
94532 35/5/440V ROUND 35/5 440 $5.22
94530 40/5/440V ROUND 40/5 440 $5.79
94531 45/5/440V ROUND 45/5 440 $6.15
T1373 50/5/440V ROUND 50/5 440 $6.75
94534 55/5/440V ROUND 55/5 440 $7.30
94552 60/5/440V ROUND 60/5 440 $7.52

Contactors

Item# Pole Coil Volt Amp Description Price
94535 1 24 30 1POLE/30AMP/24V $5.45
94538 2 24 30 2POLE/30AMP/24V $6.55
94541 2 24 40 2POLE/40AMP/24V $8.25
94544 3 24 30 3POLE/30AMP/24V $14.69
94547 3 24 40 3POLE/40AMP/24V $16.77

Relays
Item# Part# Configuration Coil Volt Cont Volt Price

54536A 90370 SPDT                  24 120/240/277 $4.95
54538A 90380 SPNO-SPNC 24 120/240/277 $4.95
54534A 90340 DPDT     24 120/240/277 $5.05

Transformers
Item# Description Price

54540A 4031FK 40VA MULTI-VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER $6.95
54542A 7521FB 75VA MV TRANSFORMER W/ BREAKER $18.23

Liquid Line Filter Driers

Item# Description Price
94579 3/8 BI-FLOW FILTER DRIER 16 CI SWEAT $16.95

30421A 3/8 ONE WAY FILTER DRIER 16 CI SWEAT $8.25

WWW.ECMDI.COM
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Coil Cleaning

Item# Part# Description Price
70002 TRIPLE-D TRIPLE "D"PREM ALK COIL $12.95

old#SCM-707-01 CLEANER 1-GAL
70004 PRO-BROWN SUPER-BRITE BROWN $12.69

old#SCM-720-01 FOAMING COIL CLNR 1-GAL
70011 8-Y YELLOW ALKALINE COIL $8.69

CLEANER 1-GAL
70010 8-G GREEN NO RINSE COIL $8.69

CLEANER 1-GAL
70012 8-R+ PRO RED PLUS COIL $9.98

CLEANER 1-GAL
70007 8-P PRO BLUE ALK FOAMING COIL $8.69

CLEANER 1-GAL
70020 B-26 FIN WISK BRUSH $1.45

70019 2602 2602 2GAL PUMP SPRAYER $32.95
W/ WAND & TIPS

70009 TRIPLE-D-AER TRIPLE "D" AEROSOL 19 OZ $7.89

Brazing 

NEW!

Item# Description Price
94800 TP100 OXYACETYLENE WELD BRAZE KIT $185.00
94803 TP-NR400/RHP400 NITROGEN REGULATOR $49.95
94821 RMC2 MC ACETYLENE REGULATOR $68.29
94822 RO OXYGEN REGULATOR $74.29
94804A NV1 NITROVUE NITROGEN FLOW INDICATOR $54.49
80868 4371-32 THERMO-TRAP GEL 32OZ $16.75

WWW.ECMDI.COM
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Item# Description Price
99651 00284 A/C LEAK FREEZE 1.5OZ KIT $44.85
99650 00280 A/C LEAK FREEZE 1.5OZ CARTRIDGE $35.45
99653 00286 A/C LEAK FREEZE W/MAGIC FROST $58.49

1.5OZ KIT
99652 00282 A/C LEAK FREEZE W/MAGIC FROST $47.69

1.5OZ CARTRIDGE 

Item# Description Price
80910 4185-75 GREAT WIPES 75 COUNT $14.85
99000 WATER PROOF SHOE COVER 40PR/BX DARK BLUE $18.49

Item# Description Price
92495 TC1858 TUBE CUTTER 1/8-5/8 $12.95
92496 TC18118 TUBE CUTTER 1/8-1-1/8 $26.87
92497 TC18138 TUBE CUTTER 1/8-1-3/8 $37.79
92500 PTC PLASTIC TUBE CUTTER 1-5/16 $29.79
92503 UKHF FOLDING UNTILTY KNIFE  $12.95
92473 CBK COMPACT BENDER KIT 1/4-7/8 $163.97

AA//CC  SSyysstteemm  SSeeaallaanntt

MMiisscceellllaanneeoouuss

TTuubbiinngg  TToooollss

RETOOL + CONQUER

WWW.ECMDI.COM
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24V UV Lamps

Item# Description Price
51315 TPUV24-PRO  24V 15" UV LIGHT W/Z BRKT $105.00
51316 LAMP ONLY FOR BTUVL / TPUV24-PRO 15" $59.95
99225 UMX2419-EZ 17" SINGLE LAMP UVC $115.29

Refrigerant Line Flush

Item# Description Price
80870 4300-08 RX-11 FLUSH STARTER KIT $102.95
80871 4300-09 1# RX-11 FLUSH CYLINDER $53.29
80859 4300-11 2# RX-11 FLUSH CYLINDER $95.55

Item# Description Price
PF-KIT PRO-FLUSH KIT $108.50
PF-16 16OZ PRO-FLUSH REFILL $61.77

Mini-Split Service Tools

Item# Description Price
93505 TLB410A 410A MINI-SPLIT SERVICE KIT 305.00$   

WWW.ECMDI.COM
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Manifold Sets

Item# Description Price

94576A BT2VM5H  R22-R410A MANIFOLD W/ 5' HOSES $47.95

240888A MV4H4P5EZ BLACK & CHROME 4 PORT W/HOSES $179.95

Refrigerant Recovery

Item# Description Price

98460 APPION G5 TWIN RECOVERY UNIT $679.00

98459A APPION G1 SINGLE CYLINDER RECOVERY UNIT $549.00

Vacuum Pumps & Accessories

Item# Description Price

94801 DV-BT5 "THE BEAST" 5CFM VAC PUMP $256.49

91803A DV-200N VACUUM PUMP 7 CFM $449.99

55369 VACUUM PUMP OIL*QUART*     $6.25

94810 BTDVG1 BESTECH DIGITAL VACUUM GAUGE $132.95

93507 A34000 1/4" VACUUM TEE $11.79

Drain Clearing

Item# Description Price

55380 GG-1 GALLO GUN $36.25

55381 GGC-12 SWOOSH CO2 CARTG 12PK $21.95

WWW.ECMDI.COM
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Thank You for Your Business!

                        2015 Spring Service Program    

Company Name:_______________________Account #:________________

Contact Name:______________________Telephone#:_________________

Item# Price Qty. Item# Price Qty. Item# Price Qty.
54499A $48.21 94534 $7.30 92495 $12.95
54500A $48.86 94552 $7.52 92496 $26.87
54502A $60.28 94535 $5.45 92497 $37.79
54504B $65.80 94538 $6.55 92500 $29.79
54504A $81.95 94541 $8.25 92503 $12.95
54510B $59.26 94544 $14.69 92473 $163.97
54511 $69.07 94547 $16.77

54515C $75.36 54536A $4.95
54505A $55.05 54538A $4.95 Item# Price Qty.
54509A $56.04 54534A $5.05 51315 $105.00
54506A $56.71 54540A $6.95 51316 $59.95
54510A $58.11 54542A $18.23 99225 $115.29
54508A $69.07 94579 $16.95 80870 $102.95
54512A $70.82 30421A $8.25 80871 $53.29
54514A $81.08 80859 $95.55
54514B $83.73 80866 $108.50
54515 $72.57 Item# Price Qty. 80867 $61.77

54515A $72.57 70002 $12.95 93505 $305.00
54515B $83.73 70004 $12.69
54519 $87.48 70011 $8.69

199758A $14.95 70010 $8.69 Item# Price Qty.
30377A $47.95 70012 $9.98 94576A $47.95
91981 $6.79 70007 $8.69 240888A $179.95
91982 $9.25 70020 $1.45 98460 $679.00

70019 $32.95 98459A $549.00
70009 $7.89 94801 $256.49

Item# Price Qty. 94800 $185.00 91803A $449.99
94511 $1.49 94803 $49.95 55369 $6.25
94512 $1.74 94821 $68.29 94810 $132.95
94513 $2.10 94822 $74.29 93507 $11.79
94551 $2.36 94804A $54.49 55380 $36.25
94514 $2.47 80868 $16.75 55381 $21.95
94515 $3.20
94516 $3.56
94517 $3.74 Item# Price Qty.
94518 $4.09 99651 $44.85
94529 $4.75 99650 $35.45
94532 $5.22 99653 $58.49
94530 $5.79 99652 $47.69
94531 $6.15 80910 $14.85
T1373 $6.75 99000 $18.49

Promotion Code:  SP750
Orders of $750.00 or more receive a 5% discount.

Thank You for Your Business!

WWW.ECMDI.COM
Please use this form to fax your order into your local branch.
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